
PROGRAM / PROGRAMME COORDINATOR / 
COORDONNATEUR ou COORDONNATRICE EMAIL / COURRIEL ROOM / LOCAL

Architecture Stephen Beites
sbeites@laurentian.ca
march@laurentian.ca

McEwen SOA

Biology Albrecht Schulte-Hostedde biologymsc@laurentian.ca S-614

Boreal Ecology (PhD) Albrecht Schulte-Hostedde borealecology@laurentian.ca S-614

Biomolecular Sciences (PhD) TC Tai tc.tai@nosm.ca NOSM/EMNO

Business Admisinstration (MBA) Rana Haq MBA@laurentian.ca F412

Chemical Sciences Sabine Montaut mscchemicalsciences@laurentian.ca S-218

Computational Sciences Kalpdrum Passi kpassi@laurentian.ca FA-380

Engineering (Fast Track)
Engineering (MASc, Meng, PhD)

Ramesh Subramanian (Course Based)
Brahim Chebbi

engineeringcompscigraduateschool@laurentian.ca
F-232D
F-225

Forensic Science (MFS) James Watterson
jwatterson@laurentian.ca

F-325

Geology (MSc Thesis) Doug Tinkham dtinkham@laurentian.ca WGM B8036

Geology (Applied MSc) Dan Kontak dkontak@laurentian.ca WGM B8038

Mineral Deposits (PhD)
Precambrian Geology (PhD)

Stephanie Brueckner sbrueckner@laurentian.ca  - 

Human Kinetics (MHK and PhD) Michel Larivière mlariviere@laurentian.ca
BF Avery 
Phys Ed Centre

Indigenous Relations Taima Moeke-Pickering tmoekepickering@laurentian.ca A-303

Interdisciplinary Health Elizabeth Wenghofer ewenghofer@laurentian.ca SE-205G

Interdisciplinary Relational Studies David Leeson dleeson@laurentian.ca A-203

Materials Science (PhD) M'hamed Chahma mchama@laurentian.ca S-515

Physics Robert Leclair rleclair@laurentian.ca F422

Nursing
Health Administration

Robyn Gorham
rgorham@laurentian.ca
mscn-np@laurentian.ca
MHA@Laurentian.ca

 - 

Orthophonie Michele Minor-Corriveau mminorcorriveau@laurentian.ca AR-205

Psychology Michael Emond memond@laurentian.ca A-238

Rural & Northern Health (PhD) Elizabeth Wenghofer ruralhealth@laurentian.ca SE-205G

Service social (MSS) Dominique Mercure mss@laurentian.ca SE-103

Social Work (MSW) Lea Tufford ltufford@laurentian.ca SE-103

Human Studies and Interdsiciplinarity (PhD) David Leeson dleeson@laurentian.ca A-203

Science Communication Chantal Barriault cbarriault@laurentian.ca LL132

Sciences humaines et interdisciplinarité (Ph.D.) David Leeson dleeson@laurentian.ca A-203


